minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 40 32 2018-19 0 2020-21 30 11 600000(Six Lakhs
Only)

9

2018-19 40 38 2019-20 0 2021-22 36 12 825000(Eight Lakhs
Twenty Five Thousand
only)

9

2019-20 46 41 2020-21 0 2022-23 39 31 600000(Six Lakhs
Only)

8

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in